

BRADYS **W.H. BRADY & Co. LTD.**
Quality, Our Legacy

CIN No. - L17110MH1913PLC000367

Regd. Office : BRADY HOUSE, 12-14, VEER NARIMAN ROAD, FORT, MUMBAI - 400001. INDIA
TEL.: (022) - 22048361-65 • E-mail : bradys@mtnl.net.in • Website : www.bradys.in

August 24, 2021

To,
BSE Limited,
Department of Corporate Services
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Script Code - 501391

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing the Financials published in newspaper of The Free Press Journal (in English) and Navshakti (in Marathi) for the quarter ended June 30, 2021. The same has been made available on the Company's Website www.whbrady.in.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For **W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED**



KHUSHMEETA BAFNA
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Encl: A/a.



CHOWGULE STEAMSHIPS LIMITED

CIN: L63090GA1963PLC000002
Registered Office: Mormugao Harbour, Goa, India. Tel: (+91 22) 6620 2500; Fax: (+91 22) 6620 2545;
Website: www.chowgulesteamships.co.in; E-mail: csl@chowgule.co.in

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30/06/2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED				YEAR ENDED	
	30th June, 2021		31st March, 2021		31st March, 2021	
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income	1,484.52	952.72	1,649.52	1,649.52	4,105.40	4,105.40
Profit/(Loss) before tax	602.46	1,498.25	(212.68)	(212.68)	801.93	801.93
Profit/Loss after tax	582.92	1,132.68	(290.20)	(290.20)	349.59	349.59
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	471.85	978.45	(311.58)	(311.58)	611.62	611.62
Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Per Share)	3,630.84	3,630.84	3,630.84	3,630.84	3,630.84	3,630.84
Earnings per Share (of ₹ 10/-each) (*non Annualised)						
(a) Basic	*1.61	*3.12	*(0.80)	*(0.80)	0.96	0.96
(b) Diluted	*1.61	*3.12	*(0.80)	*(0.80)	0.96	0.96

Key standalone financial information is given below: (₹ in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED				YEAR ENDED	
	30th June, 2021		31st March, 2021		31st March, 2021	
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Income from Operations and other Income	145.81	74.05	404.47	404.47	734.71	734.71
(Loss)/ Profit Before Tax	77.78	1,230.59	296.39	296.39	1,470.90	1,470.90
(Loss)/ Profit After Tax	58.24	865.76	218.87	218.87	1,026.91	1,026.91

- Notes:**
- The Company operates in only one business segment viz. Shipping.
 - Other Income Includes:
 - The standalone and consolidated result for the year ended 30th June, 2020 includes profit on sale of Staff Quarters of Rs. 278.04 Lakhs.
 - Consolidated results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020, includes vessel operations of 4 vessels. Out of which 3 vessels were returned to its owners in July & August 2020. Whereas, consolidated results for the current quarter includes vessel operation of only 1 vessel. Therefore, expenses are less as compared to corresponding previous quarter. As regards revenue from operations are concerned, even though 3 vessels were returned to owners, because of improvement in the freight market, revenue from operations are more as compared to corresponding previous quarter.
 - The above consolidated financial results includes results of its subsidiary as on 30th June, 2021 viz. Chowgule Steamships Overseas Limited, and its stepdown subsidiaries viz. Sea King LLC & Sea Lord LLC.
 - The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 as reported in these financial results are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the relevant financial year which were only reviewed and not subjected to audit.
 - Previous year figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.
 - The above results as reviewed by the Audit Committee were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th August, 2021.
 - The results for the Quarter and year ended 30th June, 2021 are available on the Company's Website at www.chowgulesteamships.co.in and the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com/corporates.

Place: Goa
Dated: 14th August, 2021

For and on behalf of the Board
Mr. Vijay V. Chowgule
Chairman

UTIQUE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS APPLE FINANCE LIMITED)
Regd. Office: 8 Apeejay House, 130 Mumbai Samachar Marg, Mumbai 400 023
(CIN: L52100MH1985PLC037767) Tel.: 91 +22-2288 6100, Email: info@utique.in / www.utique.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021 (Rs. in lakh)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Revenue / Income from Operations	106.18	151.47	42.80	614.30	106.18	151.47	42.80	614.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	85.70	(22.78)	24.62	244.75	85.29	(23.13)	24.62	244.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional items)	85.70	(22.78)	24.62	244.75	85.29	(23.13)	24.62	244.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and Exceptional items)	85.70	(22.78)	24.62	244.75	85.29	(23.13)	24.62	244.34
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	85.70	(22.78)	24.62	244.75	85.29	(23.13)	24.62	244.34
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10 per share)	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01	5,567.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (not annualized) (of Rs.10 each)								
1. Basic:	0.15	(0.04)	0.04	0.44	0.15	(0.04)	0.04	0.44
2. Diluted:	0.15	(0.04)	0.04	0.44	0.15	(0.04)	0.04	0.44

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.utique.in
 - The above Financial Results have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 13, 2021.
 - The COVID-19 has impacted normal business operations of the Company. Necessary precautions to ensure hygiene, safety, and well-being of all our employees at the office have been implemented. The Company has considered the possible effects COVID-19 may have on the recoverability and carrying value of its assets. Based on current indicators of future economic conditions, the Company expects to recover the carrying amount of these assets. The situation is changing rapidly giving rise to inherent uncertainty around the extent and timing of the potential future impact of the COVID-19, which may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these results. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes arising of future economic conditions and impact on its business.

By Order of the Board
J. R. K. Sarma
Director

Place: Mumbai
Date : 13-08-2021



SAKUMA EXPORTS LTD.

EXPORTERS & IMPORTERS (GOVERNMENT OF INDIA RECOGNISED TRADING HOUSE)
Regd Office: 301-A, Aarus Chambers, S.S. Amrutwar Lane, Near Mahindra Tower, Worli, Mumbai-13
CIN - L51909MH2005PLC155765

Extract of Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021 (As per the format under Annexure XI of the SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated November 30, 2015) (Rs. in Lacs) excluding Earning per Share

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-20	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-21	31-Mar-21	30-Jun-20	31-Mar-21
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations (Net)	54,694.59	42,084.56	41,010.00	104,052.64	61,447.41	47,302.11	49,419.88	133,348.00
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	471.38	221.95	355.92	709.97	521.42	306.95	477.74	1,103.09
Total Comprehensive Income	476.85	226.60	349.01	717.57	526.89	311.60	470.83	1,110.69
Weighted Average Equity Share Capital (FV of Re.1 per share)	2,345.59	2,193.28	2,132.59	2,193.28	2,345.59	2,193.28	2,132.59	2,193.28
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)								
(a) Basic	0.20	0.10	0.16	0.33	0.22	0.14	0.22	0.51
(b) Diluted	0.20	0.10	0.16	0.33	0.22	0.14	0.22	0.51
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items)								
(a) Basic	0.20	0.10	0.16	0.33	0.22	0.14	0.22	0.51
(b) Diluted	0.20	0.10	0.16	0.33	0.22	0.14	0.22	0.51

- Notes to the Audited financial results for the year ended June 30, 2021:**
- The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the Quarter ended as at June 30, 2021 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Group at its meeting held on August 13, 2021. The Auditors have issued an unqualified Audit opinion on these results.
 - The Financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of the results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 that are filed with the Stock Exchanges. The full format for the same is available with the websites of Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.sakumaeexports.com).
 - Company business activity falls within a single primary business segment i.e. trading in agro products, hence no separate information is disclosed.
 - Previous Years figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary to conform to the current period classification and grouping.

For SAKUMA EXPORTS LTD
Sd/-
Saurabh Malhotra
Managing Director
(DIN: 00214500)

Place : Mumbai
Date : September 13, 2021

W. H. BRADY & COMPANY LIMITED

CIN No: L1710MH1913PLC000367
Registered Office : 'Brady House', 4th Floor, 12-14 Veer Nariman Road, Fort, Mumbai 400001.
Tel.: (022) - 22048361-65 Fax : (022) - 22041855, E-mail : bradys@mtnl.net.in Website : www.whbrady.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021	30.06.2021	31.03.2021	30.06.2020	31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from Operation	457.28	611.25	501.33	2,042.32	1,124.83	1,576.90	873.96	5,357.48
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	11.91	48.00	94.16	254.86	98.95	139.55	97.62	562.1
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	11.91	48.00	94.16	254.86	98.95	139.55	97.62	562.1
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	8.95	34.67	82.11	208.18	72.67	147.34	84.92	502.04
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	37.64	74.33	96.00	284.50	101.36	197.29	98.83	588.69
6 Equity Share Capital	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00	255.00
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	0	0	0	3,327.25	0	0	0	3802.28
8 Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (in Rs.)	0.35	1.36	3.22	8.16	2.85	5.78	3.33	19.69
Diluted (in Rs.)	0.35	1.36	3.22	8.16	2.85	5.78	3.33	19.69

- NOTES:**
- The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2016.
 - The unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on August 14, 2021. The same have also been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
 - The above unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company (www.whbrady.in).
 - The figures of quarter ended March 31, 2021 is difference between Year ended March 31, 2021 and Nine month ended December 31, 2020.
 - The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 on the financial results. In developing the assumptions relating to the possible future uncertainties in the global economic conditions because of this pandemic, the company, as at the date of approval of these financial results has used internal and external sources of information and economic forecasts. The company has performed sensitivity analysis on the assumptions used and based on current estimates expects that there is no material impact.
 - The format of the above results as prescribed in SEBI's Circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated 30th November, 2015 has been modified to comply with the requirements of SEBI's circular dated 5th July, 2016, Ind AS and Schedule III (Division II) of the Companies Act, 2013.
 - Previous Period's figures have been regrouped/revised wherever considered necessary, to conform to current period classification.

For W. H. Brady & Co. Ltd.
Sd/-
Pavan G Morarka
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00174796

Place: Mumbai
Date : 14.08.2021



DEWAN HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED (CIN) - L65910MH1984PLC032639

Regd. Office : Warden House, 2nd Floor, Sir P.M. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001
Toll Free No. 1800 22 3435, Visit us at : www.dhfl.com., email - response@dhfl.com
National Office : 6th Floor, HDIL Towers, A.K. Marg, Station Road, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051.Tel. : (022) 7158 3333

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021 (₹ in lakh)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2021 (Reviewed)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Reviewed)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Reviewed)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.06.2020 (Reviewed)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations (Net)	200,136	206,057	232,886	880,279	200,136	206,057	232,886	880,279
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	44,762	23,397	9,281	(2,011,705)	44,761	23,394	9,281	20,11,710
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax (after Exceptional items)	44,762	23,397	9,281	(2,011,705)	44,761	23,394	9,281	20,11,710
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax	31,444	9,678	7,010	(1,505,112)	31,443	9,675	7,010	(1,505,117)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax (After Extraordinary items)	31,444	9,678	7,010	(1,505,112)	31,443	9,675	7,010	(1,505,117)
Other Comprehensive Income	(13)	35	(29)	(51)	(13)	35	(29)	(51)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	31,431	9,713	6,981	(1,505,163)	31,430	9,710	6,981	(1,505,168)
Equity Share Capital	31,382	31,382	31,382	31,382	31,382	31,382	31,382	31,382
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as at March 31				(2,095,087)				(2,095,913)
Earnings Per Share (before / After extraordinary items) (Face Value of ₹10/- each)								
Basic :	10.02	3.08	2.23	(479.61)	10.02	3.08	2.23	(479.61)
Diluted :	10.02	3.08	2.23	(479.61)	10.02	3.08	2.23	(479.61)

- NOTE:**
- The above financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021 have been taken on record by the Administrator as authorised by Monitoring Committee only to the limited extent of discharging the powers of the Board of Directors of the Company which have been conferred upon him pursuant to the operation of the resolution plan solely for the purpose of ensuring regulatory compliance.
 - The Administrator, Monitoring Committee members and KMPs have relied on information, data, clarifications and views provided by the existing staff of the Company for the purposes of preparation of the financial results. The Company has initiated appropriate actions on the basis of reports submitted by Transaction Auditor such as filing of application with NCLT and submission of Fraud Monitoring Reporting(FMRs) to National Housing Bank(NHB)/RBI and filing of complaint with appropriate authorities. The Company has also taken into consideration the fair value of wholesale loan portfolio as per cash flows which are part of the valuation reports submitted by valuer appointed under IBC while calculating the fair value of wholesale loan portfolio during the quarter ended 30th June 2021. The Administrator as authorised by Monitoring Committee and the KMPs have signed the standalone financial results solely for the purpose of compliance and discharging their duties during the interim period of implementation of the approved resolution plan based on the explanations, clarifications, certifications, representations and statements made by the existing staff of the Company in relation to the data pertaining to the period prior to the joining of the present management and they do not have personal knowledge of the past affairs, finances and operations of the Company.
 - The Company has not made any provision for interest on borrowings amounting to ₹ 1,88,689 lakh for the quarter ended on 30th June 2021, in view of the Company's CIR process. Under the IBC, the treatment of creditors under the resolution plan is as per debts due as on the insolvency commencement date and therefore, no interest is accrued and payable after this date. Had the interest was accrued on borrowings and provided for, the profit for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 would have been lower by ₹ 1,40,328 lakh (net of taxes).
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results with notes there to and Limited Review Report are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.dhfl.com.

For DEWAN HOUSING FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED
(a Company under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process by an order dated December 3, 2019 passed by Hon'ble NCLT, Mumbai)

Sd/-
MR. SUNIL BANSAL
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

Sd/-
MR. VAJINATH M G
CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

Sd/-
MR. R SUBRAMANIKUMAR
CHAIRMAN OF MONITORING COMMITTEE

Place : Mumbai
Date : August 13, 2021

The Administrator (Acting as a Member of the Monitoring Committee of Dewan Housing Finance Corporation Limited (DHFL) constituted pursuant to the Order dated 7th June 2021 passed by Hon'ble NCLT, Mumbai) The Administrator acts as a member of the Monitoring Committee of DHFL which has been constituted pursuant to Order dated 7th June 2021 passed by Hon'ble NCLT, Mumbai. The affairs, business and property of Dewan Housing Finance Corporation Limited are undertaken by the Administrator's office on the instructions of the Monitoring Committee only and without any personal liability to the Administrator, Chief Financial Officer & Chief Executive Officer.



CORRIGENDUM

No. PCMM/CLW/DKAE/E - Procurement / CORRIGENDUM/14 Dated: 12.08.2021. The following Corrigendum of E-Tender/s is for supply of materials for manufacture of Electric Locomotive. The Prospective/likely suppliers are requested to look up the website www.i-reps.gov.in for detailed instructions. Sl. No.: Tender Notice no.: Tender No.: Tender Opening Date : [42]; Sl no 41 of P C M M / C L W / D K A E / E - Procurement/CORRIGENDUM/13 Dated :

आरटीई अनुदानात ३७०० कोटींचा घोटाळा ?

उच्च न्यायालयात याचिका दाखल

नागपूर / वार्ताहर

केंद्र सरकारकडून दिलेल्या आरटीई अनुदानात मोठ्या प्रमाणात घोळ झाला असून त्याची चौकशी करण्याची मागणी शाळा संस्थानिकांनी नागपूर खंडपीठाकडे केली आहे. ही चौकशी सेवानिवृत्त उच्च न्यायालयाच्या न्यायधीशानीच करावी अशी मागणी २५ शाळा संस्थानी एका याचिकेतून केली आहे. मागासवर्गीय विद्यार्थ्यांना देण्यात येणाऱ्या अनुदानात ३७०० कोटींचा घोटाळा झाला असल्याचा आरोपही त्यांनी केला आहे, अशी माहिती विधिमन्त्र भानुदास कुलकर्णी यांनी दिली. मुंबई उच्च न्यायालयाच्या नागपूर खंडपीठात या प्रकरणाची लवकरच अंतिम सुनावणी होईल असेही त्यांनी सांगितले.

मुलांना चांगल्या शाळेत पोफत शिक्षण दिले जाते. या विद्यार्थ्यांची फी म्हणून केंद्र आणि राज्य सरकार शाळा संस्थांना अनुदान देते. यामध्ये केंद्राचा ६० टक्के तर राज्याचा ४० टक्के वाट असतो. यात २०१७ पासून हा निधी वाटप न झाल्याचा आरोप शाळा संस्थांकडून करण्यात येत आहे. यात केंद्र सरकारकडून आतापर्यंत दरवर्षीय राज्याला अनुदान राशी देण्यात आली आहे. पण राज्याचे केंद्राकडून अनुदान मिळाले नाही म्हणून शाळा संस्थांना अद्याप निधी दिला नाही, असे सांगितले जात आहे. पण जेव्हा शाळा, संस्थांनी माहिती अधिकाणी यांनी माहिती मागितली तेव्हा मात्र केंद्र सरकारकडून देण्यात आलेले ४४०१ कोटी रुपये आरटीईचे अनुदान दिले असताना यात राज्याला केवळ ७१७ कोटी रुपये मिळाले असल्याचे सांगितले जात आहे. यामुळे उर्वरित ३७०० कोटीच्या घोटाळ्याची चौकशी करण्याची मागणी शाळा संस्थानिकांनी केली आहे.

मते खाण्याचे राजकारण करून सत्ता मिळत नाही

अमरावती / वार्ताहर

वंचित बहुजन आघाडीने गेल्या निवडणुकीमध्ये एकट्याच्या बळावर लढण्याचा प्रयोग केला. पण त्यांचा एकही आमदार, खासदार निवडून आला नाही. केवळ मते खाण्याचे राजकारण करून सत्ता मिळत नाही, असा बोचरा टोला केंद्रीय सामाजिक न्याय राज्यमंत्री रामदास आठवले यांनी वंचित बहुजन आघाडीचे नेते अॅड. प्रकाश आंबेडकर यांना लगावला आहे.

असे मला वाटत नाही. होत असेल तर त्या ऐक्यामध्ये सहभागी होण्याची आणि कुणाच्याही नेतृत्वाखाली काम करण्याची माझी तयारी आहे,' असे आठवले म्हणाले. 'प्रकाश आंबेडकर हे पुढे आल्याशिवाय आरपीआयच्या ऐक्याला काही अर्थ नाही. ते येत असतील तर माझी तयारी आहे,' असे आठवले यांनी स्पष्ट केले.

अमरावती दौऱ्यावर असलेल्या आठवले यांनी पत्रकारांशी संवाद साधला. त्यावेळी ते बोलत होते. रिपब्लिकन ऐक्य होऊ शकेल का, असा प्रश्न पत्रकारांनी त्यांना विचारला. त्यावर उत्तर देताना, लोक तर सगळे म्हणतात हाय हाय... लोक तर सगळे म्हणतात हाय हाय... रिपब्लिकन पक्षाच्या ऐक्याचे काय... असा शेर त्यांनी बोलून दाखवला. रिपब्लिकन पक्षाचे ऐक्य व्हावे अशी माझी नेहमीच भूमिका राहिली आहे. मात्र, सध्या तसे काही होईल

बाबासाहेब तुम्ही असाच इतिहास सांगत राहा

कराड / वार्ताहर

पोलिसांनी चायनीज मांजा विक्री व खरेदी करू नये असे आवाहन करूनही सात्रा जिल्ह्यात सर्रास चायनीज मांजा विक्री व खरेदी होत आहे.या चायनीज मांजांमुळे फलटणमध्ये एक तरुण जखमी झाला असून त्याच्या गळ्याला ५० टाके पडल्याची घटना घडली.फलटण शहरातील फलटण-लोगणंद रोडवर असलेल्या स्मशानभूमी परिसरात चायनीज मांजांमुळे एका ३५ वर्षाच्या तरुणाचा गळा चिरल्याची घटना घडली. उमेश हरी चव्हाण असे जखमी तरुणाचे नाव आहे.उमेश हरी चव्हाण (३५) दुपारी वडवाल गावावरून फलटणकडे येत होते.दुपारी तीनच्या सुमारास फलटण स्मशानभूमी परिसरातून रस्त्याने जात असताना उमेश हरी चव्हाण यांच्या गळ्याला चायनीज मांजा अडकून त्यांचा गळा चिरला गेला.चायनीज मांजांमुळे गळा चिरल्यामुळे उमेश पूर्णपणे रक्ताने माखलेले होते. काही केल्याने रक्त थांबत नव्हते. त्यामुळे त्यांना फलटण येथील खासगी हॉस्पिटलमध्ये दाखल करण्यात आले.यानंतर त्यांच्यावर शस्त्रक्रिया करण्यात आली.त्यांच्या गळ्याला ५० टाके टाकण्यात आले. दरम्यान, एकीकडे पोलिसांनी काही दुकानदारांवर चायनीज मांजा विक्री प्रकरणी कारवाई केली असली तरी शहर व तालुक्यात अनेक ठिकाणी चायनीज मांजा विक्री होत असल्याचे दिसत आहे.शहरात अनेक मुख्य वर्दळ असणाऱ्या रस्त्यावर व इतर गर्दीच्या ठिकाणी चायनीज मांजा धोकादायकपणे लोंबत असतात.चायनीज मांजा खरेदी व विक्रीबाबत कायद्याची व कारवाईची भीती दुकानदार व उत्साही तरुणांना दिसत नाही.याबाबत पोलीस कारवाई कडकरणी होत नसल्याने सामान्य नागरिकांनी चिंता व्यक्त करत चायनीज मांजा विकणाऱ्या दुकानदारांसह उत्साही तरुणांवर कारवाई करण्याची मागणी होत आहे.

पोलादपूरमधील सलून व्यावसायिकांना मदत

पोलादपूर - शहरातील नाभिक समाज सेवा संघाचे सचिव अश्री कुरुणकर यांच्या सलूनमध्ये शुक्रवारी दुपारी राष्ट्रीय नाभिक संघटनेच्या पदाधिकाऱ्यांनी पोलादपूर तालुक्यातील सलून व्यावसायिकांना मद्दतीचे वाटप केले. यावेळी पोलादपूर नाभिक समाजाचे अध्यक्ष विजय ग.पवार तसेच राष्ट्रीय नाभिक संघटनेचे पदाधिकाारी अरुण जाधव व वैभव शेंगे यांनी कृष्ण एकनाथ भाकरे यांच्या स्मरणार्थ सहाय्यपुर्ण भेट दिली.याप्रसंगी रायाड नाभिक तरेण संघाचे सचिव डॉ. अनंत खराडे, माणगाव तालुका सल्लुगार सुरेश यादव, रायाड जिल्हा नाभिक संघ सदस्य दिलीप जाधव, सामाजिक कार्यकर्ते सतीश बडे,माणगाव तालुका उपाध्यक्ष विलास यादव, मयूर यादव आदी पदाधिकाऱ्यांनी तालुक्यातील सलून व्यावसायिकांना व्यवसायाचे संपूर्ण संच असलेल्या मद्दतीचे वाटप केले.

एल्प्रो इंटरनॅशनल लिमिटेड					
नों. कार्यालय: १७ वा मजला, निर्मल बिल्डिंग, नॉर्मन पॉइंट, मुंबई - ४०० ०२१					
सीआयएन : एल५१५०एमएच११६१पीएलसी०१३४२५					
जून ३०, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाहीसाठी अलिप्त अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा					
(चलन : भारतीय रुपये लाखात)					
अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त		एकत्रित	
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष
		३०.०६.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३०.०६.२०२०	३१.०३.२०२१
		लेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१३१६.५६	२०७८.५८	११५०.४२	६३१५.३२
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/ किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी #)	३०८.०३	६९.३२	९०.६९	४९४.७६
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/ किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	३०८.०३	६९.३२	९०.६९	४९४.७६
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/ किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	२७२.६५	३५०.७२	९०.६९	७०२.६१
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (कोरोर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कोरोर) धरून)	२२१८.८३	४४८.४१	३५९.४९	१६४२.८५
६	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १ प्रत्येकी)	१६९४.७९	१६९४.७९	१६९४.७९	१६९४.७९
७	राखीव मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिश्चित ताळेबंदान्त दाखवलेली राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	२२३३८.९१	२१८८६.४६	२२१८५.९७	२२८८५.४६
८	प्रति भाग प्रामा (रु. १/- प्रत्येकी) (अवार्पिक)*	०.१६	०.२१	०.०५	०.४१
१. मूलभूत : (रु. न)		०.१६	०.२१	०.०५	०.४१
२. सौम्यिकृत : (रु. न)		०.१६	०.२१	०.०५	०.४१

जून ३०, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाहीसाठी एकत्रित अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा					
(चलन : भारतीय रुपये लाखात)					
अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकत्रित		एकत्रित	
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष
		३०.०६.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३०.०६.२०२०	३१.०३.२०२१
		अलेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१३१६.५६	२०७८.५८	११५०.४२	६३१५.३२
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/ किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी #)	३०८.०३	६९.३२	९०.६९	४९४.७६
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/ किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	(१३१२.८८)	७३१.७७	५४९.६६	१७५४.५५
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/ किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	(१३८८.२६)	१०२४.८८	५४९.६६	१७७४.११
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (कोरोर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कोरोर) धरून)	(१३१४.९७)	१२१०.१२	९०.६९	३०४३.७९
६	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १ प्रत्येकी)	१६९४.७९	१६९४.७९	१६९४.७९	१६९४.७९
७	राखीव मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिश्चित ताळेबंदान्त दाखवलेली राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	१४४११.३७	१५४१६.७१	१२६६२.४३	१४५१६.७१
८	प्रति भाग प्रामा (रु. १/- प्रत्येकी) (अवार्पिक)*				
१. मूलभूत : (रु. न)		(०.८२)	०.६०	०.३२	१.१६
२. सौम्यिकृत : (रु. न)		(०.८२)	०.६०	०.३२	१.१६

टीप : १. सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अर डिव्हलोरर रिकायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजमध्ये दाखल केलेल्या तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपसिलवार विवरणाचा उतारा हर देण्यात आला आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाकरिता आणि च्यावतीने सही /-
लिक कुमार
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

दिनांक : मुंबई
दिनांक : १४ ऑगस्ट, २०२१

सिमप्लेक्स कास्टिंग लिमिटेड

(सीआयएन : एल२७३२०एमएच११८०पीएलसी०१७४५९)
नों. कार्यालय : ६०१/६०१ ए, फेअर लिंक सेंटर, ऑफ अंधेरी लिंक रोड, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० ०५३,
फोन क्र. : ०२२-४००३४७८८, **फॅक्स**: ०२२-४००३४७८८ | **ईमेल** आयडी: cs@simplexcastings.com | **वेबसाईट**: www.simplexcastings.com

३० जून, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त		एकत्रित	
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष
		३०.०६.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३०.०६.२०२०	३१.०३.२०२१
		अलेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित	अलेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१८०९.०८	४००६.९४	६६६.७५	८८२१.५८
२	अपवादात्मक बाबी आणि करपूर्व निव्वळ निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१२.६५	६१७.६९	(३१०.७३)	(११३.३३)
३	करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१२.६५	६१७.६९	(३१०.७३)	११३.६७
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	५.२८	४२८.७४	(२८१.०३)	१०१.३३
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (नफा/(तोटा) आणि कालावधीसाठी इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न धरून)	८.९७	४२७.९८	(२७८.५६)	११४.३४
६	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (कोर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कोर) धरून)	६९३.१२	६९३.१२	६९३.१२	६९३.१२
७	इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कोर) धरून)	१०.००	१०.००	१०.००	१०.००
८	प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या प्रति समभाग प्रामा (अवार्पिक) : (ए) मूलभूत (बी) सौम्यिकृत	०.०९	६.९९	(४.६०)	१.६५
		०.०९	६.९९	(४.६०)	१.६५

टीप : १) वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिव्हलोरर रिकायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजमध्ये सादर केलेल्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपसिलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com तसेच कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.simplexcastings.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

२) वरील निष्कर्ष १४ ऑगस्ट, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत लेखापरिश्चित समितीने पुनर्विचिंतित केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने बैठकीत ते मंजूर केले.

सिमप्लेक्स कास्टिंग लिमिटेडसाठी सही /-
संगीता केतार शाह
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

दिनांक : १४.०८.२०२१
ठिकाण : भिलाई

डब्ल्यू. एच. ब्रॅडी अँड कंपनी लिमिटेड

सीआयएन क्र. : एल१७११०एमएच१११३पीएलसी०००३६७
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ब्रॅडी हाऊस, ४थ्या मजला, १-२-१४ वीर नर्मन रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०० ००१,
दूरध्वनी : (०२२) २२०४८३६१-६५, **फॅक्स** : (०२२) - २२०४१८५५,
ई-मेल : bradys@mtnl.net.in, **वेबसाईट** : www.whbrady.in

३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा (अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित) उतारा

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त		एकत्रित	
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष
		३०.०६.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३०.०६.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१
		लेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित	लेखापरिश्चित
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	४७७.२८	६११.२५	५०१.३३	२,०४२.३२
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	११.९१	४८.००	९४.१६	२५४.८६
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	११.९१	४८.००	९४.१६	२५४.८६
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	८.९५	३४.६७	८२.११	२०८.१८
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (कोरोर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपर्यंत) समाविष्ट)	३७.६४	७४.३३	९६.००	२८४.५०
६	समभाग भांडवल	२५५.००	२५५.००	२५५.००	२५५.००
७	मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिश्चित ताळेबंदान्त दाखवलेल्या राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	०	०	३,३२७.२५	०
८	प्रति भाग प्रामा (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या) (अखंडित आणि खंडित परिचालनासाठी) मूलभूत (रु.) सौम्यिकृत (रु.)	०.३५	१.३६	३.२२	८.१६
		०.३५	१.३६	३.२२	८.१६

टीप : (i) वरील निष्कर्ष कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत अधिसूचित इंडियन अकाऊंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स (इंड एस) सह एकत्र वाचता कंपनीज (इंडियन अकाऊंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स) क्लस, २०१५ व कंपनीज (इंडियन अकाऊंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स) क्लस २०१६ नुसार बनवले आहेत. (ii) ३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष लेखापरिश्चित समितीने पुनर्विचिंतित केले आणि १४ ऑगस्ट, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले. ते वैधानिक लेखापरिश्चित मर्यादित पुनर्विचिंतित करण्याअधीन होते. (iii) ३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष बीएसई लिमिटेड ची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.whbrady.in) वर उपलब्ध आहेत. (iv) ३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीची आकडेवारी ही ३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेले वर्ष आणि ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२० दरम्यानचा फक्त आहे. (v) कंपनी वित्तीय निष्कर्षांवर कोव्हीड-१९ ची संबंधित सध्याची उद्भवणाऱ्या शक्य त्या परिणामांचा विचार केला आहे. ह्या सध्याच्या जागतिक आर्थिक स्थितीवर होऊ शकणाऱ्या भागी अनिश्चिततांशी संबंधित गृहितके बनवण्यात कंपनीने ह्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या मंजूरीच्या ताखे रोजीच माहितीचे अंदाज व बाह्य स्रोत व आर्थिक अंदाज वापरले. कंपनीने वापरलेल्या गृहितकांवर संवेदना विरलेण केली आणि चालू अंदाजांच्या जोरावर अपेक्षा आहे की, कोणतेही मोठे परिणाम होणार नाहीत. (vi) दिनांक ३० नोव्हेंबर, २०१५ रोजीच्या सेबी नव्वल सीआयएन/सीएफडी/सीएमडी/१५/२०१५ मधील वरील निष्कर्षांचा उतारा हा दिनांक ५ जुलै, २०१६ रोजी सेबी सक्सेलर इंड एएस आणि कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या परिशिष्ट III च्या आवश्यकतेच्या अनुपालनात सुधारण्यात आली आहे. (vii) चालू कालावधीच्या वर्गीकरणशी सुसंगत होण्यासाठी आवश्यकतेनुसार मागील कालावधी वर्षाची आकडेवारी पुनर्गतीत आणि पुनर्वीचिंतित केली आहे.

डब्ल्यू. एच. ब्रॅडी अँड. कं. लि. सादी सही /-
पवन जी. मोरारका
अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
डीआयएन : ००१७७१६

दिनांक : मुंबई
दिनांक : १४.०८.२०२१

त्रिवेण्श्वरी ट्रेडिंग अँड इन्व्हेस्टमेंट लिमिटेड					
सीआयएन : एल१९९९एमएच११८५पीएलसी१०१७३६					
नोंदणी. कार्यालय : ४०६, इयाम्बे प्लाझा, ३११, डॉ. जी. वी. मार्ग, मुंबई-४०० ००४, महाराष्ट्र, भारत					
टु. : +९१ २२ २३८११७७२, ईमेल: shekharsanghal@gmail.com , फॅक्स : +९१ २२ २३८०५८७०					
३० जून, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिश्चित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा					
(रु. लाखात)					
अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३० जून, २०२			